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COMPLAINTS OF EVASION OF INDIRECT TAXES
Bavalia Shri Kuvarjibhai Mohanbhai;Vardhan Shri Harsh

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) the commissionerate-wise details of complaints of evasion of central excise duty, customs duty and service tax received by the commissionerates across the country including the Meerut Commissionerate; and

(b) the action taken by the Government thereon and the total revenue collected as a result thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (S.S. PALANIMANICKAM)

(a) and (b): Information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the House.
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